Account #
930008556
930008520
930008519
930008542
930008552
930008457
930008450
930008536
930008533
930008516
930008521
930008532
930008488
930008480
930008479
930008492
930008420

DBA

1343 LOYD LLC
ARTMAZE DESIGNS
CACJ MOTORS

CH MEDICAL CA, PC

CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY-PLACENTIA

CRAVE VENDING CO
GARNISHMATE, INC

GREAT LENGTHS EXTENSIONS BY JILL

MAIL + PC

PREMIER WAREHOUSE PERMITS, INC.
REVIVA WOUND CARE SPECIALISTS

SHARKBITE PIERCINGS
SHIRIN NAZARI

SUSANNE SHEFFIELD LMFT
SUZU STUDIOS

TWINS SALON & SUPPLY
UMEWORKS, LLC

Expiration date

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2026

6/30/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

Bus address

1343 LOYD WAY

1524 SPRUCE ST UNIT C
919 ZIEGLER WAY

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 302

1000 RICHFIELD RD

219 SAN CLEMENTE LN

1354 ORLEANS DR

2007 E ORANGETHORPE AVE

310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STEM

565 PORTER WAY
701 W KIMBERLY AVE # 270
620 N ROSE DR STE 110

212 S KRAEMER BLVD UNIT 2503
601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 2E

207 S LAKEVIEW AVE

419 W CHAPMAN AVE SUITE D

1232 CHERRY HILLS ST

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8223
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7432
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4298
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6734
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6217
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3434
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6454
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6345
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6142
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5907
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4103

Phone number
(714) 318-9864

(714) 388-5175

(714) 409-3215
(818) 912-2037
(714) 745-1943
(714) 396-8818
(909) 610-5882
(714) 269-8693
(657) 444-1233
(657) 226-4741
(714) 341-1497
(714) 333-6616
(626) 684-7173
(714) 244-5966
(323) 638-9322 x8



	May2025

