

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930008556	1343 LOYD LLC	12/31/2025	1343 LOYD WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8223	(714) 318-9864
930008520	ARTMAZE DESIGNS	12/31/2025	1524 SPRUCE ST UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7432	
930008519	CACJ MOTORS	12/31/2025	919 ZIEGLER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4298	(714) 388-5175
930008542	CH MEDICAL CA, PC	6/30/2026	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 302	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728	
930008552	CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY-PLACENTIA	12/31/2025	1000 RICHFIELD RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6734	(714) 409-3215
930008457	CRAVE VENDING CO	12/31/2025	219 SAN CLEMENTE LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6217	(818) 912-2037
930008450	GARNISHMATE, INC	6/30/2026	1354 ORLEANS DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3434	(714) 745-1943
930008536	GREAT LENGTHS EXTENSIONS BY JILL	12/31/2025	2007 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723	(714) 396-8818
930008533	MAIL + PC	12/31/2025	310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE M	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507	(909) 610-5882
930008516	PREMIER WAREHOUSE PERMITS, INC.	6/30/2026	565 PORTER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6454	(714) 269-8693
930008521	REVIVA WOUND CARE SPECIALISTS	6/30/2026	701 W KIMBERLY AVE # 270	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6345	(657) 444-1233
930008532	SHARKBITE PIERCINGS	12/31/2025	620 N ROSE DR STE 110	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(657) 226-4741
930008488	SHIRIN NAZARI	12/31/2025	212 S KRAEMER BLVD UNIT 2503	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6142	(714) 341-1497
930008480	SUSANNE SHEFFIELD LMFT	6/30/2025	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 2E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	(714) 333-6616
930008479	SUZU STUDIOS	12/31/2025	207 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	(626) 684-7173
930008492	TWINS SALON & SUPPLY	12/31/2025	419 W CHAPMAN AVE SUITE D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5907	(714) 244-5966
930008420	UMEWORKS, LLC	12/31/2025	1232 CHERRY HILLS ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4103	(323) 638-9322 x8